

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1191 OF 2008

AMARSINGH RUPSING MAHIDA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for bail)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Goel, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in November, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master